
AC DRIVE, GV3000/SE, RELIANCE ELECTRIC EACH 1
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 15A 600V 3P #FD3015 EACH 10
SWITCH, LEVEL 2" 150# SS FLANGED EACH 6
BOARD, LEVEL SWITCH W/O TRANSFORMER EACH 10
BOARD, TRANSMITTER W/TRANSFORMER EACH 25
SUPPLY, POWER EACH 3
SWITCH, ULTRASONIC LEVEL 2" 150# EACH 3
SWITCH, LEVEL ULTRASONIC EACH 2
SWITCH, LEVEL ULTRASONIC W/REMOTE CARD EACH 6
SWITCH, LEVEL ULTRASONIC 2" TFE FLANGE EACH 1
SWITCH, LEVEL ULTRASONIC 2" EACH 3
ENCLOSURE FOR DIN RAIL-MOUNT I/I ISOLATOR R3H EACH 15
SHEAVE, P/N 3051-45-M-5628 EACH 1
SHEAVE, P/N 3051-45-M-5628 EACH 2
CONNECTOR, P/N 3051-45-M-12503 EACH 6
PIN, DETENT P/N 3051-45-M-8708 EACH 2
BELT, SET EACH 5
TUBING, P/N 3051-45-M-12215 FT 60
PIN, DETENT 1/2" OD X 2-1/2" EACH 7
TEE, 3/4" NPT FEMALE EACH 3
ADAPTER, TUBE 3/4" NPT X 1/2"T CS EACH 10
HOSE, ASSEMBLY 1/2" ID X 16" EACH 3
HOSE, ASSEMBLY 1/2" ID X 23" EACH 3
HOSE, ASSEMBLY 1/2" ID X 23" EACH 3
GASKET, CONDUIT BODY 3/4" FORM 35 SOLID EACH 100
COVER, 3/4" CONDUIT BODY EACH 100
HOSE, AIR FOR DPE LIFE SUPPORT EACH 20
SEAL, 1.25" DIA X 0.69" HIGH NEOPRENE MINE DRUM MONITORING DEVICE EACH 8
ADAPTER, COLLET M121/M121A1 EACH 1
STOP, PROJECTILE P/N 3051-45-M-8807 EACH 3
COUPLING, EXPANDER CYLINDER 3/8" EACH 3
INSERT, CLAMP JAW ASSEMBLY P/N 3051-45-M-6101 EACH 3
PAN, DRIP BURSTER WELL P/N 3051-45-M-7702 EACH 3
PIN, DETENT P/N 3051-45-M-8707 EACH 2
COLLET, M121A1, 3051-45-M-8302 (P&D STA) EACH 11
EXPANDER, ASSEMBLY, M121A1, 3051-45-M-10601 (C. STA) EACH 2
ADAPTOR, COLLET ASSEMBLY M121/M121A1 PULL & DRAIN 3051-45-M-87 EACH 2
COLLET, M121A1, 3051-45-M-8302 (P&D STA) EACH 20
EXPANDER, ASSEMBLY, M121A1, 3051-45-M-10601 (C. STA) EACH 4
GRIPPER, M121A1, 3051-45-M-10602 (C. STA) EACH 18
GRIPPER, M426, 3051-45-M-10702 (P&D STA) EACH 1
STOP, M121/M121A1 PROJECTILE PULL AND DRAIN STATION EACH 3
STOP, PROJECTILE M426 PULL AND DRAIN STATION P/N3051-45-M-8807 EACH 6
STRIPPER, ASSEMBLY M121/M121A1 CRIMP STATION 3051-45-M-10004 EACH 2
JAW, CRIMP LEFT HAND M121/M121A1 PROJECTILE CRIMP STATION EACH 2
JAW, CRIMP RIGHT HAND M121/M121A1 PROJECTILE CRIMP STATION EACH 2
SHAFT, HOLD DOWN UPPER 2.25ö DIA X 17.19ö LG SVEDALA 22-407-83 EACH 2
ROD, EXPANDER, M4121A1, 3051-45-M-8502 (P&D STA) EACH 10
PRESSURE VACUUM MODEL EACH 3
MANOMETER EACH 10
MANOMETER EACH 10
MULTIMETER, DIGITAL EACH 2



MICROMANOMETER, CAT# AL131101 MODEL AXD550 EACH 1
TESTER, TORQUE WRENCH P/N 64-632 EACH 1
KIT, ACCELEROMETER MODEL 9701 #39107 EACH 1
ANEMOMETER, DRIVE P/N 18802 EACH 1
THERMOCOUPLER, 1/4" P/N NB4-CASS-14G-12/N EACH 2
TESTER, TORQUE WRENCH W/BOX 1/4" DRIVE 10 TO 45 IN/LB EACH 1
TESTER, TORQUE WRENCH W/BOX 1/2" DRIVE 25 TO 200 FT/LB EACH 1
MEGOHMMETER, EACH 1
SIMULATOR, RTD EACH 10
METER, SURVEY RADIOLOGICAL P/N DS051-003-9 EACH 1
BALOMETER AIR BALANCER ANALOG EACH 1
CALIBRATOR, DIGITAL MODEL #1045 EACH 1
CLUTCH, AIR 1-1/2 BORE PILOT MOUNT NEXEN 5H45P C-910236S EACH 1
COUPLING, PVC 4" SCH 40 EACH 2
COVER, REPORT RED 8-1/2X11" BOX 2
COVER, REPORT BLUE 8-1/2X11" BOX 1
COVER, REPORT GREEN 8-1/2X11" BOX 9
TRANSPARENCY, FOR COPIER BOX 5
TAPE, VIDEO, 8MM 120 MIN. EACH 21
TAPE, VIDEO VHS 30 MIN EACH 68
INSERT, BADGE NAME LASER PRINTER PKG 25
TAB, INDEX 3-1/2 YELLOW 25 PER PACK PKG 9
TRANSPARENCY, LASERJET 5 5M FILM LETTER EACH 8
COVER, REPORT SKY BLUE W/WINDOW PKG 9
FILE, TRANSPARENT DELUXE BLUE PKG 6
COOLER, INNERCOOLER FOR INSTRUMENT AIR COMPRESSOR EA 1
CALCULATOR, 12 KEY 2 COLOR RIBBON SHARP EACH 2
TUBE, PITOT SET 1
GAUGE, PRESSURE 0-300 PSI TEST W/ PROTECTIVE CASE EACH 1
CAP, PIPE 2" NPT 3000# SA/A105 EACH 5
CAP, PIPE 2" NPT 9000# A105 EACH 12
TRAP, STEAM 1" NPT YARWAY 721 EACH 2
ENCLOSURE, 12" X 12" X 6" STAINLESS EA 1
HEATSEAL H400 LAMINATOR EACH 1
GAS MANIFOLD MODEL # LC-3-2 EACH 1
DECON, WATER SUPPLY LOW FLOW SWITCH EA 1
HOUSING, FILTER, IR-500-PT EACH 1
CLAMP, TUBING, O.D. 3/8", 1-1/4" THICK EACH 100
CLAMP, TUBING, O.D. 1/2", 1-1/4" THICK EACH 150
REDUCER, BELL, 2" FNPT X 3" FNPT, 300# EACH 13
FOLDER, FILE LETTER HANGING BOX 5
CLAMP, ASSEMBLY 3041-43-M-3701 EACH 1
HEAD, DELTA-P ASSEMBLY M426 PROJECTILE BURSTER REMOVAL STATION EACH 1
MAGNET, 155MM PROJECTILE MAGNETICS, FOR PDE-HOIS-105 EACH 1
HOSE, 1 1/2", FLEX HOSE,SP-254 EACH 1
HOSE, 3/4" SP-254 FLEX HOSE EACH 2
HOSE, 1" SP-254 FLEX HOSE EACH 5
1-1/2" XH TEE, BW EACH 1
4" 90 DEGREE,ELBOW BUTT WELD EACH 1
2", XS 45 DEG. ELBOW B.W. EACH 2
1" XS 90 DEG. ELBOW BW EACH 3
FLANGE, 4" 150# WELD NECK STD BORE ASTM A105 RAISED FACE EACH 5



FLANGE,1" WELD NECK, 150# XS BORE, ASTM A105 RAISED FACE EACH 5
FLANGE,3/4" 150# WELD NECK, XS BORE ASTM A105, RAISED FACE EACH 12
FLANGE,1/2",150# WELD NECK XS BORE, ASTM A105 RAISED FACE EACH 18
ELBOW 90 DEGREE, 1" PTFE LINING EACH 20
ENDS, BUTTWELD LAP JOINT STUB ENDS, 1" PIPE SIZE EACH 25
ELBOW,1-1/2",90 DEG. XS,LR, BUTT WELD,SEAMLESS EACH 2
FLANGE, 2" NPT 150# CS FF EACH 2
FLANGE, 2" 150#, THREAD,ASTM A105 RAISED FACE,125 AARH EACH 2
ELBOW, 1-1/2" 45 DEG. XS LR BUTTWELD STEEL A234-WPB SEAMLESS EACH 3
3/4" ELBOW 90 DEG. XS,LR, BUTT WELD STEEL, A234 WPB SEAMLESS EACH 3
FLANGE,2",150#,SLIP XS BORE, ASTM A105 RAISED FACE 125 AARH EACH 5
FLANGE, BLIND 1-1/2" 150# CS EACH 6
FLANGE, 1", 150#, WELD NECK FLANGE, XS BORE, ASTM A105 RF EACH 11
FLANGE, 1 1/2", 150#,WELD NECK,XS BORE,ASTM A105,RAISED FACE EACH 24
VALVE, BALL CONTROL 1-1/2" 150# FLG 3-WAY EACH 1
REDUCER, 2" X 1-1/2" LINED PIPE PTFE W/ FLANGE ECT EACH 1
VALVE, BALL 2" STAINLESS STEEL CV151 BW LEVER EACH 2
VALVE, BALL 1" BERTREM FLANGED CV151A EACH 2
TEE, 2" X 1" INSTRUMENT PTFE EACH 2
TEE, 2" X 2" X 1-1/2" LINED PIPE PTFE FLANGED EACH 3
ELBOW, 1" LINED PIPE CS 90 DEGREE EACH 3
1" CV 151 A BERTRUM FLANGED BALL VALVE EACH 4
VALVE, BALL 1" EACH 4
3/4" CV-151 BERTRUM BALL VALVE EACH 5
VALVE, 1" BALL STAINLESS STEEL CV151 BW LEVER EACH 6
7/8" VIBRA CLAMP, B-LINE P/N BVT087 EACH 6
PIPE CLAMP, STANDARD, B-LINE B2400-3/4" EACH 8
HOSE CLAMP PKG 10
VIBRACLAMP, B LINE P/N BVT075 EACH 12
1-1/2" U-BOLT EACH 14
3/4" U - BOLT EACH 20
2" UBOLT EACH 20
1/2" U - BOLT EACH 20
3" U-BOLT EACH 22
CONDUIT, 1/2" FLEXIBLE STEEL CONDUIT WITH NO COATING FT 74
CLAMP, 1/2" PIPE CLAMPS EACH 93
MOTOR, PUMP 15-HP 3450-RPM 480V 60HZ EACH 1
PAPER, VELLUM 3" CORE 30"X500' 2/BX P/N 3R4686 ROLL 28
PAPER, VELLUM 3" CORE 24"X500' 2/BX P/N 3R4685 ROLL 38
POST FOR 4 SIDED GRID BX 3
BRACKET, CYLINDER EA 5
GRID W/4 SIDED FRAMES BX 12
SHELF, WALL BX 1
CABINET,WALL, SMALL EA 1
WHEEL, CASTER BX 1
PANEL, 24X24 EA 1
BOX, TOOL, LARGE PLASTIC, GRAY EA 1
TRANSFORMER, VOLTS, STACO ENERGY PRODUCTS EA 3
BOX, TOOL SMALL, PLASTIC, GRAY EA 10
CENTER, HAZARD INFORMATION, MSDS CABINET EA 1
REGULATOR, HEWLETT PACKARD 5183-4642 EA 1
REGULATOR, HEWLETT-PACKARD, 5183-4644 EA 1



REGULATOR, CONTROLS CORP OF AMERICA 1096505-590 EA 1
REGULATOR, CONTROLS CORP OF AMERICA 1096512-350 EA 1
REGULATOR, HEWLETT-PACKARD 5183-4645 EA 2
REGULATOR, CONTROLS CORP OF AMERICA 1096512-346 EA 2
REGULATOR, HIGH PURITY HPT 272-80-350DK EA 2
NIPPLES, REGULATOR NP188 EA 2
REGULATOR NUT EA 3
CHART RECORDER (FOR ACAMS) EA 4
REGULATOR, SCOTT SPECIALTY GAS EQUIPMENT 11A EA 5
REGULATOR, AIR PRODUCTS E11-2150 EA 5
TRAP, MOISTURE EA 8
CONTROLLER, AIR FLOW DIL. MODEL #CEADAFC (DAAMS) EA 9
BRACKET, CYLINDER EA 13
BARNSTEAD, THERMOLYNE E-PURE WATER EACH 3
AIR CONDITIONING UNIT PORTABLE SPLIT-SYSTEM EACH 1
BOEKEL SCIENTIFIC DRICYCLER EACH 1
LINBERG BLUE GRAVITY CONVECTION OVEN, M/N GO1310SA EACH 1
ISOTEMP VACUUM OVEN M/N 281A EACH 1
SIGN, PLASTIC STAY CLEAR  P/N OL-30615 EACH 12
BAG, 6 MIL EXTRA-TOUGH PKG 1
PLASTIC, CLEAR, DRUM LINER ROLL 4
JAR MILL, US STONEWARE, MODEL #755RMV EACH 4
CENTRIFUGE EACH 2
WATER BATH EACH 2
LOGGER, BITLOGGER PORTABLE DATA EACH 2
GLOVESHEET, FLAT, 20' X 24' X 18', P/N GSH1220-14-4 CASE 11
PIPET, PASTEUR BOX 9
PIPET, PASTEUR BOX 2
RACK, VIAL EACH 19
TRAY, CHEMICAL RESISTANT  P/N 15-239-11 EACH 1
TRAY, 36" X 24"X 1 1/4" FIBERGLASS EACH 1
POPETTE TIP, EP TIP, 2-200 UL ( BOX ) BOX 5
SYRINGES, 20CC BOX 1
CHANGER, SAMPLE SC1 VENDOR METTLER TOLEDO PART # SC1 EACH 1
PIPET,20 ML, VOLUMETRIC, KIMBLE 37004-20  (EXCESS) BOX 2
PIPET 25ML, VOLUMETRIC, KIMBLE 37004-25  (EXCESS) BOX 3
PIPET 15 ML, VOLUMETRIC, KIMBLE 37004-15  (EXCESS) BOX 1
PIPET, 50 ML, VOLUMETRIC, KIMBLE 37004-50,  (EXCESS) BOX 1
PIPET, 10 ML, VOLUMETRIC, KIMBLE 37004-10,  (EXCESS) BOX 3
PIPET 3 ML, VOLUMETRIC, KIMBLE 37004-3,  (EXCESS) BOX 2
PIPET 5 ML, VOLUMETRIC, KIMBLE 37004-5,  (EXCESS) BOX 3
PIPET 1 ML, VOLUMETRIC, KIMBLE 37004-1, (EXCESS) BOX 3
PIPET .5 ML, VOLUMETRIC, KIMBLE 37004-510 EACH 2
PIPET, 2 ML, VOLUMETRIC, KIMBLE 37004-2, (EXCESS) BOX 2
PIPET 10 ML, VOLUMETRIC, FISHER 13675M,  (EXCESS) BOX 1
PIPET 2 ML, VOLUMETRIC, FISHER 13675H  (EXCESS) BOX 2
PIPET 1 ML, VOLUMETRIC, FISHER 13675G  (EXCESS) BOX 1
PIPET 5 ML, VOLUMETRIC, FISHER 13675K  (EXCESS) BOX 1
PIPET, 4 ML, VOLUMETRIC,KIMBLE 37004-4   (EXCESS) BOX 2
BOTTLE,SAMPLE 20 ML, P/N 307049    (EXCESS) PKG 5
CAP, SCREW SAMPLE BOTTLE,FOR 20 ML BOTTLE #384696 EXCESS PKG 4
PADS FOR CAP,SAMPLE BOTTLE,FOR 20 ML,  (EXCESS) PKG 4



FILTER, GELMAN ACRODISC SYRINGE EA 18
FLOWMETER, SKC EA 1
TIPS, PIPET, VWR, 1-100UL, C/N 53512-330 EA 9
JAR, U.S. STONEWARE CERAMIC EA 6
GRINDER, WITH SPARE BLADES EA 1
SUPPORT, TRANSFER LINE, P/N UX072000 EA 3
STAND, FISCHER SCIENTIFIC SUPPORT, C/N 14670C EA 4
RACK, KIT, FOR COMPAQ,MONITOR/UTILITY SHELF  (EXCESS) EACH 1
STORAGE UNIT,COMPAQ WORK EACH 1
KIT, CONVERSION RACK, COMPAQ EACH 1
STRAINERS, BUCHNER MISC SIZES, 18 PIECES EA 1
TRAY, AUX. PAPER XEROX, P/N 97S02159  (EXCESS) EACH 1
BOTTLE, 2 LITER, FOR DENSITY METER DE40 EA 2
MOTOR, ELECTRIC 30HP 1800RPM 208-230/460V TEFC FRAME 286T EACH 1
PLATE, PATCH FOR DFS KICKER CHUTE, SET = 1 LEFT + 1 RIGHT SIDE EACH 1
CUTTER, PAPER, 25X25" EACH 1
BEARING, FAN SHAFT P/N S99400-228 EACH 1
FITTING, TUBE ADAPTER HOSE CONNECTOR BRASS 1/4" EACH 18
COUPLING, PIPE 2" NPT 300# GALV EACH 2
BOLT, ANCHOR 5/8" X 3-3/4" KWIK EACH 21
BOLT, ANCHOR 3/4" X 8" HILTI KWIK II EACH 23
VALVE, GATE 1/2" 800#, A105, THD EACH 4
TURN-BUCKLE, 3/4" EA 1
TURN-BUCKLE, 1/2" EA 1
ELEMENT, MOISTURE GE MR101-R3R2A 16" LIC/MPF PFS (OLD STYLE) EACH 1
NUT, HEX 5/8-11UNC ASTM A194 TR 2H TEFLON COATED EACH 103
EYEBOLT, 3/8" - 16 UNC X 11 3/8" LONG PARTIAL THREADED EACH 2
ELL PIPE 90 2" 300# GALV ASTM A197 MI CLASS WI EA 1
OVEN, MICROWAVE, WHITE EACH 1
SENSOR/TRANSMITTER, % HUMIDITY 16" GE SENSING MMR101-R3R1A EACH 1
FLANGE, 1 1/2", 150#,WELD NECK,XS BORE,ASTM A105,RAISED FACE EACH 1
ELBOW,1-1/2",90 DEG. XS,LR, BUTT WELD,SEAMLESS EACH 4
TEE, REDUCING, 2" X 1", THD, MI, ASTM A197, 300# EACH 2
TEE, 1", THD MI, ASTM A197, 300# EACH 2
UNION, PIPE, 2", THD, MI, ASTM A197, 300# EACH 2
BOLT, HILTI, KWIK BOLT 3, 3/4"DIA. X 7" LONG, CS EACH 4
ANCHOR, HILTI, HDI 3/8" EACH 50
ANCHOR, HILTI, HDI 5/8" EACH 24
BOLT, 3/4" X 7"LG., HILTI KWIK BOLT III'S EACH 8
BOLT, HILTI KWIK BOLT III, 3/4" X 8" LONG, CS EACH 2
HILTI KWIK BOLT, 1/2" X 7" LONG EACH 64
3/8" X 3-3/4" LONG HILTI BOLT EACH 40
3/8" X 5" LONG HILTI BOLT EACH 21
3/8" X 5" LONG HILTI BOLT, SHORT THREAD EACH 50
5/8" X 7" LONG HILTI BOLT, SHORT THREAD EACH 13
GAUGE, 0-60 PSI, 1/4MNPT EACH 10
SPRING, STEEL, 1.927 OD, EACH 2
VALVE, BALL, 3/4" 150#, CARBON STEEL, SCREWED ENDS, 316SS BALL EACH 2
REGULATOR, NATURAL GAS FISHER 627, SPARE FOR 114-PCV-301C EACH 1
VALVE, BALL, 1/2", 150#, CARBON STEEL, SREWED ENDS, MONEL BALL EACH 4
VALVE, BALL,1/2" 150#, 316SS BALL, CARBON STEEL, SCREWED ENDS EACH 4
CLAMP, TUBING, O.D. 1/4", 1-1/4"THK BOX 2



PLUG, PIPE, 2", THREADED, CARBON STEEL, ASTM A105, 3,000LB. EACH 3
PIN, BALL LOCK,1/2" DIA, STAINLESS STEEL, W/CABLE EACH 2
NUT, SPRING, 1/2" FOR UNISTRUT, 5/PKG PKG 50
SHREADER, STAPPLES, E01020702013 EACH 1
1/4" FNPT X 1/2" QUICK DISCONECT EACH 17
PLUG, PIPE, 2" THREADED, CARBON STEEL EACH 37
BOLT, HILTI, 3/4" X 4-1/2" EACH 6
BOLT, HILTI, 3/4" X 12" EACH 15
1-1/2" X 3/4" THREADED MALE REDUCER EACH 7
WASHER, SQUARE 1/2" ZINC PLATED EACH 151
HANGER, CLEVIS 2" EACH 27
CLAMP, BEAM 1/2" EACH 15
TURNBUCKLE, 230, PLAIN FS 3/4" EACH 9
CLAMP, 1/2" OD, TUBE, DUPLEX DCL50SS EACH 1289
CLAMP, 3/4" OD, SINGE TUBE, SCL75SS EACH 286
UNISTRUT BEAM CLAMP P2867 EACH 81
UNISTRUT BEAM CLAMP P2867 EACH 87
TEE, 1" EACH 7
REDUCER, 1/2" X 1/4" NPT GALV EACH 1
COUPLING, PIPE 1/2" NPT GALV 300# EACH 5
COUPLING, PIPE 3/4" NPT GALV 300# EACH 4
REDUCER, BELL 3/4" X 1/2" NPT GALV EACH 25
COUPLING, PIPE 1-1/2" NPT 300# MI EACH 23
TEE PIPE 3/4" 300# GALV ASTM A197 MI CLASS WI EACH 19
REDUCER PIPE 1 X 3/4 300# GALV ASTM A197 MI CLASS WI EACH 6
UNION, 3/8" TUBE O.D., SWAGELOK P/N SS-600-6 EACH 124
TEE, REDUCING UNION, 1/2" X 1/4", SWAGELOK P/N SS-810-3-8-4 EACH 25
UNION, 1/2" A197 300# GALV CLASS WI EACH 6
UNION, 3/4" X 3/4" OD SS EACH 324
TEE, UNION, 3/8" TUBE OD SWAGELOK P/N SS-600-3 EACH 127
UNION, BULKHEAD, 1/2" OD SWAGLOK EACH 52
PLUG, RECESSED 2" GALV EACH 7
TEE, REDC, 1" X 1/2", NPT GAVL M.I. EACH 10
COUPLING, 1", THRD, GALV. M.I. EACH 8
ELL PIPE, 45, 300#, GALVINIZED EACH 24
TEE, RED 1" X 1/2" NPT GALV. EACH 1
TEE, 1" X 3/4" GALV. EACH 1
ELL, 45 DEGREE 1/2" 300# GALV A197 CLASS WI EACH 10
ELL PIPE 90 3/8" 300# GALV ASTM A197 MI CLASS WI EACH 13
HP INDICATOR OXYGEN P/N 3150-0528 EA 1
LOW PRESSURE PURIFIER SG-6180 EA 3
WHIP, BRAIDED 1/4" EA 4
TRAP, MOISTURE EA 35
TUBE, DRYING (SUPPORT GASES) EA 51
SUPELCO 2-2445-U EA 68
GAS PURIFIERS EA 104
J & W SCIENTIFIC COLUMN DB-35 EA 1
DIGI KEY KIT ASSEMBLY EA 1
CLIP MOUNTS EA 1
4 X 6 BAGS EA 1
3MM PCT HEATERS EA 2
BAG,CLEAR 6X9 W/WHITE WRITE-ON BX 3



AGILENT GC COLUMN EA 6
TOOL POUCHES SMALL USED EA 23
BUCKET, 1 GALLON W/ HANDLE AND LID EA 25
BLOWER, AIR 6" EA 1
PEAK SCIENTIFIC LTG EA 1
ARISTON WATER HEATER 2.75 GAL. EA 1
PUMP, VACUUM, EDWARDS EA 1
MONITOR, CO EA 1
COXREELS M/N EZ-TSHL-4100 EA 1
SURETY LEVEL TRANSPORT EA 1
ALNOR INSTRUMENT CO. DEWPOINTER EA 2
OVEN, MICROWAVE 1.1 CUBIC FT 1050 WATTS WHITE EA 1
BATTERY, BELKIN OFFICE SERIES 550VA-UPS EA 1
KEYBOARD REST EA 1
BENCH RACK EA 1
VWR WATER BATH 1235PC EA 1
BRANSONIC ULTRASONIC CLEANER 8510R-MTH EA 1
MONITOR RISERS EA 2
MOUSE PAD ARMS EA 3
ACER MONITOR STANDS EA 3
MILKHOUSE HEATER EA 3
GILMAN 3P MONITORING CASSETTES EA 3
11MM CRIMP TOP SEALS W/ SEPTUM EA 3
LVS SAMPLER BOXES EA 4
CRIMPING TOOL FOR VIALS EA 4
PERSONAL HEATER EA 6
MOUSE PADS EA 9
VIAL, 12X 32 MM W/ CRIMP TOP P/N 66003 PG 20
VIAL INSERTS EA 33
VALVE, 1/4" BRASS SWAGELOK # B-41S2 EA 71
VALVE, 1/4" BRASS SWAGELOK # B-41XS2 EA 90
DRIVER, NUT 5/8" (USED/GOOD A4) EA 1
SCREWDRIVER, SET 7 PIECE SLOTTED SE 1
DRIVER, NUT METRIC 4MM TO 13MM (SET) 10 PC. W/CASE SE 2
DRIVER, NUT 11/32" EA 2
DRIVER, NUT 3/8" EA 4
DRIVER, NUT 5/8" (USED/GOOD A4) EA 5
HAMMER, BALL PEEN 16 OZ EA 7
SCREWDRIVER, PHILLIPS #2 X 10" EA 8
DRIVER, NUT 1/2" (USED/GOOD A4) EA 9
HAMMER, BRONZE 3# EA 9
DRIVER, NUT 1/2" (USED/GOOD A4) EA 10
DRIVER, NUT 11/32" (USED/GOOD A4) EA 10
SCREWDRIVER, FLAT TIP 3/16" X 8" EA 11
DRIVER, NUT 3/16" (USED/GOOD A4) EA 12
SCREWDRIVER, FLAT TIP 3/16" X 4" EA 14
SCREWDRIVER, FLAT TIP 3/8" X 8" EA 15
SCREWDRIVER, PHILLIPS #1 X 3" EA 15
SCREWDRIVER, FLAT TIP 3/16" X 3" EA 16
SCREWDRIVER, FLAT TIP 3/16" X 6" EA 17
SCREWDRIVER, FLAT TIP 5/16" X 6" SQUARE SHANK EA 22
HAMMER, BALL PEEN (USED/GOOD A4) EA 53



SCREWDRIVER, ASSORTED  (USED/GOOD A4) EA 304
SHAFT, TAIL-TAKE-UP P/N 22-406-090-501 EA 1
SHAFT, P/N 22-210-293-001 EA 1
SHAFTING, GROUND 1-1/2 IN P/N 3021-42-M-1324 EA 1
TUBING, SS 3/8" X 0.203 ID 316 SST FT 10
MISC.CABINET, SHELVING, AND BRACKETS LOT 1
MISC. FOAM, PIPE, AND BOARD INSULATION LOT 1
HOSE, 1" 1000 PSI MAX FLAME RESISTANT 70" LONG EA 1
HOSE, 3/4" X 33" LG 3000 PSI EA 1
HOSE, 1" FLAME RESISTANT W/FITTINGS 20' LONG 1275 PSI EA 1
HOSE, SUCTION 1" W/FITTINGS 15' LG EA 1
HOSE, 1/4" X 36" LG 1000 PSI/690 BAR EA 1
HOSE, 1" W/FITTINGS 2400 PSI 52" LG EA 2
HOSE, 1" W/FITTINGS 75" LG EA 2
HOSE, WIRE COVER MED PRESSURE 3/4" X 70" LONG EA 2
HOSE, 3/4" W/FITTINGS 39" LG 3000 PSI EA 2
HOSE, 1" W/FITTINGS 72" LG 1000 PSI EA 2
FLANGE, 1" PTFE EA 2
FLANGE, 2" PTFE EA 2
HOSE, SUCTION 1" W/FITTINGS 38" LG EA 3
SLEEVE, TUBING 1/4" CS EA 4
TEE, STRAIGHT THREAD BRANCH EA 6
HOSE, 1" W/FITTINGS 72" LG 3000 PSI EA 8
KIT, SEAT & SEAL EA 10
KIT, SEAT & SEAL EA 10
KIT, SEAT & SEAL EA 10
ADAPTER, TUBE 3/4" NPT X 1/2"T CS EA 14
ADAPTER, PIPE 6-8 MALE STRAIGHT THREAD EA 16
SCREW, 1-1/4" X 10" STUD EA 20
ADAPTER, PIPE 8-10 MALE STRAIGHT THREAD EA 24
CONNECTOR, TUBE STRAIGHT 37 DEGREE FLARE EA 29
ADAPTER, PIPE 1-1/2" EA 29
UNION, TUBE 1/2"T CS EA 29
PLUG, 3/4" EA 32
TEE, TUBE STRAIGHT THREAD RUN P/N 053T-16-16 EA 34
ADAPTER, PIPE 5/8" FNPT EA 36
HOSE, 1" W/FITTINGS 23" LG FLAME RESISTANT EA 43
BUSHING, SPLIT 1/2" G-16-8 EA 48
CAP, TUBE 1/2" CS EA 49
TEE, 8 UNION EA 53
CONNECTOR, TUBE 5/8" EA 57
SLEEVE, TUBING 5/8" CS EA 57
UNION, TUBE BULKHEAD 3/4"T CS EA 62
ADAPTER, ELBOW 90 DEG 3/4" TO 1/2" EA 77
SLEEVE, TUBING 5/8" CS EA 162
ADAPTER, TUBE 1/2" NPT X 1/4"T CS EA 169
CONNECTOR, 3/4" PLUG - 37 DEGREE FLARE EA 175
ADAPTER, WELD W-10 EA 181
UNION, TUBE 3/4"T CS EA 198
ADAPTER, THREAD T-10 EA 244
ADAPTER, THREAD T-32 EA 279
BUSHING, SPLIT 3/4" EA 280



BUSHING, 1/2" SPLIT G-16-8 EA 448
HOSE, 1" W/FITTINGS 14" LG EA 3
HOSE, 3/4" W/FITTINGS 24" LG 3000 PSI EA 4
REDUCER, TUBE 3/4" X 1/2" EA 5
TEE, TUBE UNION 1" EA 8
CONNECTOR, TUBE 1" STRAIGHT THREAD EA 10
CAP, PIPE 3/4" EA 13
CONNECTOR, TUBE 1" STRAIGHT EA 17
CONNECTOR, STRAIGHT MALE 37 DEGREE EA 28
TEE, TUBE 1" STRAIGHT THREAD RUN EA 30
BUSHING, SPLIT 1-1/2" EA 78
NUT, STACKING 1-3/4" N-16 EA 91
BUSHING, SPLIT 1-1/4" EA 95
BUSHING, SPLIT 1-1/2" EA 101
BUSHING, SPLIT 1" EA 103
BUSHING, SPLIT 1" TUBE G-16-16 EA 109
BUSHING, SPLIT RED 2 X 1 G-32-8 EA 164
BUSHING, SPLIT 3/4" G-16-12 EA 171
TRANSDUCER, ELECTROPNEUMATIC EACH 1
MOTOR, ELECTRIC 5HP 1800RPM 460V TEFC FRAME 184T EACH 1
MOTOR, 3/4 HP 1725 RPM EACH 1
MOTOR, AIR LIC DRILL FEED EACH 1
MOTOR, ELECTRIC 1/2HP 1800RPM 208/230/460V TEFC FRAME 56C EACH 1
MOTOR, ROTARY UNLOADER 1/2HP FRAME 56C 208/203/460VAC EACH 1
MOTOR, COOLING FAN DRIVE EACH 1
MOTOR, ACTUATOR EACH 1
MOTOR, 1/2 HP 1 PH 60HZ 1100 RPM EACH 1
MOTOR, DIRECT PSC COND. FAN 1/3-HP 208-230V 825RPM EACH 1
MOTOR, COMPRESSOR 1-1/2 HP 1725 RPM EACH 1
MOTOR, SPEED REDUCER INPUT 1800 OUTPUT EACH 1
MOTOR, ELECTRIC 1/8-HP EACH 1
MOTOR, FAN 1 HP 915/1100 RPM NOMINAL, 460V 1 PH EACH 2
MOTOR, CHARGING 120AC/125DC EACH 2
MOTOR, AIR HANDLER EVAP FAN 1/3-HP 1075-RPM 200-230V EACH 2
MOTOR, ELECTRIC 3/4 HP 1725 RPM EACH 2
MOTOR, 1/2 HP 1140-RPM 208-230/460V EACH 3
PUMP, END ONLY P/N 141D-VTN EACH 5
PUMP, SAMPLE 4 LPM W/CONNECTOR EACH 18
HOIST, TWO-WHEEL 2000# EACH 1
PH METER CORNING PH-10 CHECKMATE EACH 1
OMNI PAX 500 #042150 AC & GC EACH 1
OMNI PAX 500 #042152 AC & GC EACH 1
OMNI PAX 100 #042153 EACH 1
PYREX JACKETED TUBE W/ TABULATIONS 10ML 2158-10JTO EACH 1
GC COLUMNS DB-1 PART 125-103J EACH 2
GC COLUMNS DB-17 PART 122-1732 EACH 2
JUGS 135OZ PRECLEANED AMBER NARROW MOUTH W/ TEFLON LINER CASE 3
PYREX 1000 BEAKER 100ML EACH 3
VACUUM TUBING 1/2 ID X 1 1/8 OD X 5/16 WALL 180 PVC 50 FOOT BOX 4
100 SLIDE SLIDEHOLDER BOXES MX15991A EACH 5
HIGH FREQUENCY GENERATORS MODEL BD-10A 11011 EACH 6
GC COLUMNS DB-1 PART 125-1015 EACH 17



POXYGRID WIRE RACK TEST TUBE HOLDER , YELLOW 10-13 MM 72 PLA EACH 25
GC COLUMNS DB-1701 PART 122-0732 EACH 1
GC COLUMNS DB-1701 PART 123-0733 EACH 1
LABPETTE ADJUSTABLE VOLUME PIPETTORS PRECISION PIPETTING 39 EACH 1
PYREX 3042 2L CYLINDER EACH 1
1 LOT OF 8 COLE PALMER HYDRO METERS VARIOUS SIZES EACH 1
WHEATON 1000ML PLASTIC FUNNEL EACH 1
GC COLUMNS DB-17 PART 125-1732 EACH 2
GC COLUMNS DB-210 PART 122-0232 EACH 2
GC COLUMNS DB-210 PART 125-0232 EACH 2
GC COLUMNS DB-VRX PART 124-1534 EACH 2
NALGENE CARBOYS W/HANDLE AND SPIGOT 5 GAL, 20 LTR FOR WATER EACH 2
HOSE, 3/4" W/FITTINGS 24" LG 3000 PSI EACH 2
GLASS VIALS 40ML CLEAR TYPE-1 (BOROSILICATE) OPEN-TOP POLY CASE 2
GC COLUMNS DB-23 PART 122-2332 EACH 3
GC COLUMNS DB-1701 PART 125-0732 EACH 3
GC COLUMNS DB-5 PART 125-501J EACH 3
PROTECTIVE CLOTHING KAPPLER SARNEX COVERALL W/ HOOD 12/CASE L CASE 3
SAMPLE BOTTLE QORPAK 480 ML W/CAP #16151-322 12 PER CASE CASE 3
GC COLUMNS DB-1 PART 123-101E EACH 5
SVE-TRI-COL GC COLUMN G2399-60520 EACH 10
BALLAST, EMERGENCY EACH 10
SPACER, PTFE 2ö NPS X 2-1/2ö THICK RING TYPE EACH 10
GREASE, DOW-CORNING HIGH VACUUM GREASE 5.3 OZ TUBE TUBE 14
34 OZ AMBER NARROW MOUTH BOSTON ROUND PC1000-0150 CASE 6
32 OZ CLEAR BOTTLES 12 PER CASE CASE 9
PRECLEANED AMBER WIDEMOUTH W/TEFLON LINER 250CC 12 PER CASE CASE 18
6MM DAAMS TUBES EACH 7400
1 LOT MISCELLANEOUS LAB PIPETTES, CYLINDERS, GRADUATED EACH 1
FILTER, CPF AIR EACH 1
ELECTRO MANTLE 250 ML ELECTRO THERMAL 115V 50-60 HZ EACH 2
SPACER, 1/4" X 3/4" EACH 3
CONDUCTIVITY TYPE LEAK DETECTOR 0-XS-5682 EACH 4
AGA GAS VALVE REGULATORS CB200/29AB EACH 5
NALOGENE PIPET JARS WITH LIDS EACH 6
AGA GAS VALVE REGULATORS CB200/2 9D 350 EACH 7
AGA GAS VALVE REGULATORS CB200/2 9D 250 EACH 8
AGA GAS VALVE REGULATORS CB200/2 9D 580 EACH 9
SPACER, 1/2" X 3/4" EACH 15
CLIP, SUPPORT ASSEMBLY DFS HDC HEATER 22-406-993-503 MK503 SS EACH 24
HDPE NARROW MOUTH BOTTLES 125ML #88283 EACH 53
VALVE, 1" S/S 316L 3-WAY NEUMATIC EA 1
DETECTOR, FLAME GENERAL MONITORS MODEL FL3100 RSM CHUTE EACH 1
MODULE, READOUT/RELAY FLAME DETECTOR MODEL FL802 RSM CHUTE EACH 1
HOSE, FLEXIBLE 3/8" SS X 48" LONG EACH 1
VALVE, SOLENOID 1" EACH 1
SWITCH, LIMIT KEYSONE P/N 150-954-020-792-111 EACH 1
BOARD, POWER RELAY EACH 1
KIT, MOUNTING ACTUATOR TO VALVE EACH 1
SENSOR, SPEED RELAY SPEED TRANSMIT EACH 1
BRACKET, MOUNTING P/N 71172-1 FLAME DETECTOR MODEL FL3100 RSM C EACH 2
KIT, NITRITE DROP TEST, CODE: L6010 KIT 2



HOLDER, SENSOR FIBER OPTIC EACH 2
INDICATOR, TEMPERATURE EACH 2
HANDLE, FOR 4" DUPLEX STRAINER EACH 2
STRAINER, 1" Y TYPE 600# STEEL SW SS EACH 2
SWITCH, PROXIMITY CLYINDICATOR EACH 2
THERMOMETER, BI-METAL 3" 50/550F (OBSOLETE) EACH 2
TRANSMITTER, TEMPERATURE INDICATOR FURNACE SKIN EACH 2
DETECTOR, UV EACH 2
ELEMENT, TEMP PLATINUM RTD TEMP EACH 2
VALVE, SOLENOID 400 PSIG 115/1/60 VOLT EACH 2
TRANSFORMER, 50VA 120V/60HZ 24 VAC SEC EACH 2
VALVE, SOLENOID 1/4" 3-WAY EACH 2
SWITCH, TEMPERATURE 0-650 DEG F EACH 3
VALVE, SOLENOID 1/2" EACH 3
VALVE, SOLENOID 1/2" FUEL GAS 50 PSI EACH 3
VALVE, CONTROL 120/60MHZ EACH 3
TRANSMITTER, SPEED EACH 3
INDICATOR, NITRITE, CODE: L6007.0250 BOT 4
THERMOCOUPLE, HI WATER TEMP (2 PER SET) EACH 4
SWITCH, SAFETY STOP RIGHT HAND EMERGENCY ROPE EACH 5
CAP, DUST 3" ALUMINUM EACH 5
VALVE, SOLENOID 3/4" 120/60 110/50 EACH 5
O-RING, LID TEFLON ENCAPSULATED EACH 5
SWITCH, TEMPERATURE 50/250 DEG F ADJ EACH 6
SWITCH, LIMIT NAMCO CONTROLS EA790-10100 TRAY/PROJO PROXIMITY EACH 6
ELEMENT, RAYOTUBE (CONTACT ENGINEERING) EACH 6
ASSEMBLY, LAMP SOCKET W/BASE EACH 7
SENSOR, IR 30' LENGTH EACH 8
CLIP, SUPPORT ASSY HDC HEATER MK502 SS EACH 10
KIT, PUMP REBUILD FOR RIETSCHLE THOMAS VACUUM PUP EACH 10
CHASSIS, BASIC CONTROLLER EACH 11
SWITCH, LIMIT MOMENTARY EACH 11
KIT, REBUILD SOLENOID VALVE EACH 13
GASKET, TEFLON FOR 1" AND 3/4" SS EACH 46
FLEXAUST, 12" X 25' EACH 16
DUCTWORK, REDUCING Y, 12" BY 8" EACH 4
DUCTWORK, TEE'S, 12" EACH 2
RACK, DRAWING WALL MOUNT W/ BRACKETS EACH 1
SURETY DOOR BOLT AND LOCK W/SS LOCK, NO KEYS SET 2
42" LOW PROFILE FLUORESCENT LIGHT FIXURE EACH 5
DOOR HANDLE WITH NO KEYS EACH 1
WALL MOUNT BRACKETS SET 1
TUBING, POLYURETHANE, 1 1/4"OD, 1"ID FT 1
GLOVE, HOT MILL EACH 1
BRACKET, CYLINDER EACH 9
CENTRIFUGE EACH 1
REGULATOR NUT EACH 35
CENTRIFUGE EACH 1
BLENDER, VARIABLE SPEED EACH 1
NIPPLES, REGULATOR NP188 EA 57
REGULATOR,FILTER, AOR 0-200 PSI,1/2" WITH GAUGE. (EXCESS) EACH 17
JACK, SCREW, 6"X6" PLATE, 3" UPTO 10" EACH 1



CASE PELLICAN 1150 BACK PANEL (EXCESS) EACH 3
TRAY EACH 37
TRAY, PIPET EACH 3
PLUG, 4W4P 60 AMP POWERTITE, APPLETON P/N APC6044BC EACH 1
MOTOR, ELECTRIC 2 HP 1725 RPM 3-PH EACH 1
MOTOR, DAMPING 1/3-HP 3500-RPM 115V EACH 1
MOTOR, 1/4-HP 1140-RPM 320V FR-3A56C EACH 1
MOTOR, 3-HP EACH 1
MOTOR, CONVEYOR P/N 103-1036-010 EACH 1
MOTOR, ROCKET SHEAR MACHINE PUSHER P/N 1051027-006/4900F EACH 1
MOTOR, PUMP-HORIZONTAL 1 HP  1750 RPM 460V 60HZ 3PH CHEM DUTY EACH 1
MOTOR, FAN 3 HP COOLING 3-PH 1725-RPM EACH 1
ACTUATOR, EACH 1
ACTUATOR, SPRING RETURN PNEUMATIC EACH 1
VALVE, BALL 1" CS W/ACTUATOR EACH 1
MOTOR, FACE MOUNT C 1/2-HP 1140-RPM EACH 2
MOTOR, 5HP 3450RPM 208-230/460V FOR BRA HPC PUMP 413-418 EACH 2
MOTOR, 1 HP 1750 RPM 460V FR-143T EACH 2
REDUCER, GEAR 30:1 EACH 4
MOTOR, 1.5 HP 1725 RPM EACH 4
CHAIN, #65  10' LENGTH EACH 1
CHAIN, #35  10' LENGTH EACH 1
CHAIN, ROLLER RC60 3/4 IN. PITCH P/N 60SS 295 EACH 1
KIT, DYNAMIC SEAL CONVERSION EACH 1
GASKET, DOOR "C" P/N TFE-0-SIL;5CS X 60.77"ID EACH 1
GASKET, DOOR "A" P/N TFE-0-SIL;5CS X 64.6"ID EACH 1
INDICATOR, LIQUID LEVEL MINI SURESITE EACH 2
POWER UNIT, HYDRAULIC AC 110/220V EACH 2
GUIDE, LEFT UHMW, BURSTER SIZE REDUCTION EACH 3
HEATER, UNIT LIC SET 2 EACH 3
GASKET, SET FOR BRA HPC PUMP 413-418 SET 3
GASKET, OB BEARING COVER ITEM 129 FOR BRA HPC PUMP 413-418 EACH 3
ROD, LIGHTNING 1/2" X 60" EACH 5
GASKET, CASING FOR BRA HPC PUMP 413-418 EACH 5
CHAIN, STEEL 35 RIV 10' CH816105 EACH 9
GASKET, MANIFOLD/SEAT FOR BRA PUMP 413-377 EACH 9
JAW, CRIMP EACH 10
GASKET, 2-9/16"X4-7/8"X1/16" THK ITEM 65 BRA HPC PUMP 413-418 EACH 11
GASKET, MANIFOLD FOR BRA PUMP 413-377 EACH 12
GASKET, VALVE BODY FOR BRA PUMP 413-377 EACH 15
GASKET, 3"X3-15/16"X1/16" THK ITEM 10 FOR BRA HPC PUMP 413-418 EACH 16
GASKET, 3"X4-15/16"X1/16" THK ITEM 21 FOR BRA HPC PUMP 413-418 EACH 20
GASKET, RING 2" 150# 1/16" THK GARLOCK EACH 36
DESK OVERHEAD BOOKCASE EACH 5
PORTABLE LIGHT STAND EACH 2
NALOGENE BOTTLE 2252-0050 SOLUTION BOTTLE PP 20L EACH 1
PRECLEANED CERTIFIED AMBER BOSTON ROUND NARROW MOUTH W/TEF CASE 1
WIDEMOUTH 2 OZ AMBER W/TEFLON PC0060-0050 48/CASE CASE 3
POWER STAT VARIABLE TRANSFORMER 3PN117C EACH 5
TEMPERATURE METER INCLUDING RECORDER EACH 7
AMBER WIDEMOUTH W/ TEFLON LINER PC CERTIFIED 4 OZ PC-0125-005 CASE 7
SAMPLE BOTTLE QORPAK 240 ML W/CAP #16151-300 24 PER CASE CASE 10



TUBE, DRYING (SUPPORT GASES) EACH 294
SUPELCO 2-2445-U EACH 260
BREAKER, 20 AMP, 1-POLE TYPE QP, 120/240 VOLT AC EACH 22
BREAKER, 7.O AMP ALLEN BRADLEY EACH 15
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 20A 208Y/600V 3P C-H EACH 7
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 20A 208Y/480V 2P C-H EACH 7
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 15A 208Y/480V 2P C-H EACH 7
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 15A 208Y/120V 1P C-H EACH 25
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 50A 208Y/480V 2P C-H EACH 3
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 40A 208Y/120V 1P C-H EACH 7
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 40A 208Y/480V 2P C-H EACH 8
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 100A 208Y/600V 3P C-H EACH 3
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 50A 208Y/600V 3P C-H EACH 5
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 60A 208Y/480V 2P C-H EACH 8
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 10A 208Y/120V 1P C-H EACH 25
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 40A 208Y/600V 3P C-H EACH 8
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 50A 208Y/120V 1P C-H EACH 3
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 3A 600V 3P C-H HMCP003A0C S#6601C87G01 EACH 6
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 7A 600V 3P C-H HMCP007C0C S#6601C87G03 EACH 1
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 15A 600V 3P C-H HMCP015E0C S#6601C87G05 EACH 3
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 20A 120V 1P EACH 2
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 20A 120V 1P EACH 5
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 1.5A 1P EACH 7
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 15A 240V 1P EACH 20
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 20A 120/240V 1P EACH 27
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 15A 600V 3P #FD3015 EACH 7
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 60A 600V 3P #FD3060 EACH 7
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 100A 600V 3P #FD3100 EACH 8
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 20A 600V 3P #FD3020 EACH 7
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 20A 600V 1P #FD1020 EACH 15
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 125A 600V 3P #FD3125 EACH 3
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 30A 600V 3P #FD3030 EACH 7
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 50A 600V 3P #FD3050 EACH 8
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 40A 600V 3P #FD3040 EACH 8
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 200A 208Y/600V 3P C-H EACH 3
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 20A 600V 2P #FD2020 EACH 16
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 25A 600V 3P #FD3025 EACH 8
BREAKER, CIRCUIT 800A 600V C-H DSII-508 600/800A PLUG 125VDC C EACH 3
MUTLI TUBE DESORB, DYNATHERM, MTDU 910 EACH 5
MULTI TUBE DESORB, DYNATHERM, MTDU 910, + MISC. PARTS BOX 1
PIPET, TRANSFER BOX 1
TUBING, COPPER, 1/8 X .030 REFRIGERATION TUBE  (EXCESS) PKG 110
BOX, UTILITY  (EXCESS) EACH 12
WEIGHING DISHES, 1-1/2"  P/N 25433-100  (EXCESS) BOX 1
WEIGHING DISHES, 4"  P/N25433-104 (EXCESS) EACH 1
WEIGHING DISHES, 5" P/N 25433-106  (EXCESS) PKG 1
CHARGER, 4-PACK BATTERY EACH 1
FLINTS, REPACEMENT STRICKER EACH 6
MULTI DIMENSIONAL (SYSTEM)          P/N MDS2000SGE EACH 1
CLAMP, 3 PRONG BURET PN 21573-265 EACH 5
MSD, KIT VACUUM PUMP CLEAN 8, OVER HAUL EACH 3
MISC. PLASTIC BOTTLES (QTY 108) BOX 1



STACO ENERGY PRODUCTS, VARIABLE TRANSFORMER, P/N 3PN1010B EACH 7
8 OZ. AMBER GLASS BOX 6
HOFFMAN JIC BOX C/N A-1212SC EACH 2
SYSTEM MANUALS BOX 1
FITTING PACK PKG 2
OMEGA MONOGRAM C/N9000A EACH 1
MANOMETER TYPE 504 EACH 1
THERMOLYN STIRER M/NS46415 EACH 1
GENESYS SPECTRO PHOTOMETER EACH 1
PYREX # 8140 40 ML TUBE BOX 6
GELMAN AIR MONITORING CASSETES P/N 4336 PKG OF 49 BOX 1
BOGEN COMMUNICATIONS INC. M/N HTA250A EACH 1
STEEL TOE COVERS EACH 2
GAUGE, PRESSURE 0-160 PSI AIR 2" DIA EACH 1
FITTING, SWAGELOK, SS-4CP5-1-SC11 EACH 3
ELBOW, 90 DEG 1" SHORT RADIUS EACH 8
UNION, 1/2" SW A182 3000# EACH 1
COUPLING, PIPE 1/2" NPT MI 2000# EACH 3
TEE, 3/4" SW SA/A182 3000# B16 EACH 1
CAP, PIPE 3/4" SW SA/A105 B16 3000# EACH 6
TEE, RED 3/4" X 1/2" SW 3000# A105 B16 EACH 1
ELBOW, 90 DEG 3/4" SW 6000# SA/A105 EACH 1
COUPLING, PIPE 3/4" SA/A105 B16 SW 3000# EACH 1
ELBOW, 90 DEG 3/4" 3000# SA/A105 EACH 4
COUPLING, PIPE 1" GALV NPT EACH 9
TEE, 1" NPT 300# MI EACH 1
COUPLING, PIPE 2" SW 3000# ASTM A105 EACH 1
UNION, 1" SW 3000# A105 EACH 3
COUPLING, PIPE 1-1/4" SW 3000# SA/A105 EACH 6
COUPLING, PIPE 1-1/2" NPT 300# GALV EACH 28
UNION, 2" NPT 300# MI EACH 10
REDUCER, 1-1/2" X 3/4" EACH 2
NIPPLE, PIPE 1-1/2" X 6" LG GALV EACH 10
ELLBOW, 3/4" SW 90 DEGREE EA 3
SOCK-E-LET, 3/4" X 1 1/2" EACH 1
THREAD-O-LET, 1-1/2" X 3/4" CS EACH 2
SOCK-O-LET, 6" X 1-1/2" EACH 1
SOCK-O-LET 3/4" X 1/2" CS EACH 6
ELBOW, 1" CS 3000# 90 DEGREE EACH 5
VALVE, GLOBE 3/4" 800# CS EACH 2
TEE, 1" SW FULL SIZE HASTELLOY 3000# EACH 8
UNION, 1" A197 300# GALV CLASS WI EACH 8
1-1/2" 90 DEG ELL XS LR BUTT WELD STEEL A-234-WPB SEAMLESS EACH 22
1-1/2" XH TEE, BW EACH 2
ELBOW, 2", 45 DEGREE, NPT EACH 3
ELBOW, 45 DEGREE, 1", MI, NPT, 300# EACH 1
COUPLING,1" THREADED EACH 1
ELBOW, 1" 3000# CS SW 90 DEGREE+ EA 1
ELBOW, 45 DEG 1" SW EA 1
TEE, 1-1/2" X 3/4", SW, 3000# EACH 4
ELBOW, 2", 90 DEG., XS, LR, BUTT WELD STEEL, A234 WPB, SEAMLES EA 1
REDUCER, 3" X 2", BW, SCH40 EACH 1



ELBOWLET, 1" X 3/4", 3000# EACH 4
COUPLING, 3/4" X 1/2" 3000#, SW EACH 5
1-1/4" X 1" COUPLING, SW, 3000 EACH 2
SOCKOLET, 1 1/4" X 1" 3000#, A105 EACH 1
ELBOW, 90 DEG, 3/4"X 1/2", SW, 3000#  SA/A105 EACH 1
CAP, 1", NPT, C-276, 3000# EACH 4
ELBOW, 1", 90 DEGREE, SW, C-276 EACH 5
ELBOW, 1", 45 DEGREE, SW, C-276 EACH 2
DRUM, INDEX & SHAFT P/N C1048700 EACH 1
ASSEMBLY, INDEXING DRUM AND SHAFT RHS FEED EACH 1
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER BLACK ON GRAY EACH 8
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER WHITE ON BLUE EACH 25
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER BLACK ON CLEAR EACH 1
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER WHITE ON DARK BROWN EACH 10
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER WHITE ON DARK BROWN EACH 9
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER BLACK ON ORANGE EACH 1
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER BLACK ON GREEN EACH 6
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER BLACK ON WHITE EACH 9
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER WHITE ON BLUE EACH 3
SOCKET, 21/32" X 1/2" DRIVE EACH 1
DIE, THREAD 1/8 BOLT HEAD EACH 2
DIE, THREAD 1/4-20UNC BOLT EACH 2
DIE, THREAD 1-8UNC BOLT EACH 5
C-CLAMP, CHANNELOCK EACH 3
DIE, THREAD 3/8-16UNC BOLT EACH 5
DIE, THREAD 5/16-18UNC BOLT EACH 8
BUCKET, CANVAS EACH 2
PAPER, 40 GRIT COATED ABRASIVE HANDY ROLL EACH 1
PAPER, 80 GRIT COATED ABRASIVE BELT EACH 1
TRIMMER, GASKET TYPE B EACH 2
BAR, BREAKER 3/4" EACH 1
DIE, PIPE THREAD 1-1/8" X 7" EACH 2
CUTTER, 1 2/16" METAL BORING EACH 1
CUTTER, 1 7/16" METAL BORING EACH 2
CUTTER, 1 3/4" METAL BORING EACH 2
CUTTER, 3 5/8" METAL BORING EACH 1
WHEEL, CUTOFF 60 GRIT EACH 50
PIPE, TAP 3/4" X 10 HIGH SPEED EACH 1
PIPE, TAP 5/8" X 11 HIGH SPEED EACH 1
BRUSH, DOPE EACH 30
CUTTER, DISC GRINDER EACH 3
SET, GRINDING WHEEL DRESSER SET 10
EXTENSION, 1/4" OD X 3/16" ID TUBE EACH 8
WHEEL, HEX GRINDING DRESSERS EACH 2
SAW, 2" CONCRETE HOLE EACH 2
SAW, 8" CONCRETE HOLE EACH 1
SET, 2 1/2" - 4 NPT 1224 HS DIES SET 7
CONE, FLARING PARKER EACH 1
DIE, THREAD 7/8-9UNC BOLT SET 1
DIE, PIPE THREAD 1/4" - 3/8" HIGH SPEED UNV SET 5
SAW, 6" CONCRETE HOLE EACH 2
SAW, HOLE KIT KIT 1



SAW, 6" MORSE BI-METAL HOLE EACH 3
SAW, 4" MORSE BI-METAL HOLE EACH 5
SAW, 4-1/2" MORSE BI-METAL HOLE EACH 1
EXTENSION, 1/2" DRIVE X 8" LONG EACH 1
BAR, BULL 1/2" DRIVE EACH 1
BAR, BULL 3/8" DRIVE EACH 1
WHEEL, HEAVY DUTY CART EACH 7
SOCKET, 1-1/8" X 3/4" DRIVE EACH 1
EXTENSION, 3/4" X 6" LONG EACH 1
FLANGE, WIZARD WRAP (MEDIUM) EACH 6
WRAP, AROUND CURV-O-MARK EACH 10
BEARING, CAM FOLLOWER P/N 56020020 EACH 2
SWITCH, SELECTOR NEMA 4X P/N C1046441 EACH 1
POWER SUPPLY, 30A P/N 50919011 EACH 1
SHAFT, P/N 96571300 EACH 4
REDUCER, CONCENTRIC 3" X 2" FIBERCAST SOCKET ENDS EACH 4
BEARING, BALL IB ITEM 138 FOR BRA HPC PUMP 413-418 EACH 4
SHAFT, FOR PROJECTILE CONVEYOR EACH 15
BOARD, OPTION EACH 3
GASKET, SEAL EACH 22
BOX, EXPLOSION PROOF EACH 2
GASKET, SEAL EACH 2
INSULATOR, CORE EACH 2
ALARM, EYE WASH EA 1
HP-1 (CROSSLINKED METHYL SILOXANE) 19091Z-713 EACH 1
HP-5 TRACE ANALYSIS, P/N 19091M-101 EACH 1
HP-1701 (14% CNPRPH ME SILOXANE), P/N 19091U-233 EACH 1
HP-35MS (CROSSLINKED 35% PH ME SILOXANE, P/N 19091G-713 EACH 1
HP-1MS CROSSLINKED METHYL SILOXANE P/N 19091S-913 EACH 2
HP-1 CROSSLINKED METHYL SILOXANE, P/N 19095Z-623 EACH 2
HP-5 CROSSLINKED 5% PH ME SILOXANE EACH 2
HP-5 CROSSLINKED 5% PH ME SILOXANE, P/N 19095J-323 EACH 2
PAS-5, ECD TESTED ULTRA 2 SILOXANE, P/N 19091S-010 EACH 2
HP-1701, 14% CNPRPH ME SILOXANE, P/N 19091U-211 EACH 3
BENDICATOR,CONTROLLER,SITRANS LPS-200 (EXCESS) EACH 1
MOUNT, 1PS21  CAMERA OVER DOORWAY  (EXCESS) EACH 1
PILOT, ARRANGEMENT LV-14 BURNER LIC PRIMARY CHAMBER EACH 1
ELBOW, 45 DEG 1/2" SW 3000# A182 EACH 7
COUPLING, PIPE 3/4" NPT SA/A182 316L 3000# EACH 5
COUPLING, PIPE 3/4" NPT SA/A182 316L 3000# EACH 2
TEE, 3/4" NPT SA/A182 316L 3000# EACH 8
TEE, RED 3/4" X 1/2" X 1/2" COPPER EACH 5
TEE, RED 1" X 1/2" SW COPPER EACH 2
ELBOW, 90 DEG 1" COPPER EACH 2
UNION, 1" COPPER EACH 2
COUPLING, PIPE 1-1/4" NPT MI 300# EACH 7
ELBOW, 90 DEG 1-1/4" COPPER EACH 2
ELBOW, 90 DEG 1-1/2" SW 3000# A182 EACH 21
PLUG, 1/2" 316 SS PIPE THREAD EACH 4
COUPLING, 1/2" X 3/4" S/S 316 NPT REDUCING EACH 1
TEE, 1" SWEAT COPPER EA 7
COUPLING, 1" COPPER EA 3



TEE, 1/2" 3000#, 316 SS SCRD, ASTM  A182-F316 EACH 1
UNION 1"  NPT. 304SS, 3000 PSI EA 3
CAP, 1" THRD, 304SS, 150# EA 8
ELBOW, 90 DEG, 3/4", 316SS, 3000# EA 5
ELBOW, 90DEG, 1"THRD, SS 316L, 3000# EA 8
TEE, 1/2"SS, 316L, 3000#, SW EA 6
CAP, 3/4", SS, THRD, A182, 316L, 3000# EA 2
CAP, 1/2", THRD, SS, 316L, A182, 3000# EA 5
THREADOLET, 6" X 1/2", 316L, A182, SS, 3000# EA 10
THREADOLOT, 12" X 2" X 1/2", 316L, A182, SS, 3000# EA 2
UNION, THREADED, 1/2", 304L, SS, 1000# EA 4
COUPLING, THRD, 1/2", 316L, SS, 3000# EA 6
COUPLING, 1/2"SW X 1/2" THRD, 316L, SS 3000# EA 1
ELBOW, 90DEG, 1/2"THRD,, 304, SS, 150# EA 5
TEE, 1/2", THRD, 304L, SS, 150# EA 2
TEE, 1/2", THRD, 316L, SS, 3000# EA 1
VALVE, CHECK, 1/2", THRD, 316, SS, 400# EA 1
COUPLING, SS, 1/2", 304L, 150# EA 2
TEE, 1" X 3/4" X1" SWEAT COPPER EA 1
TEE, 1 1/4" SWEAT COPPER EA 1
TEE 1" X 1" X 11/4" SWEAT COPPER EA 2
COUPLING, 3/4" SWEAT COPPER EA 4
ADAPTER, 1/2" MIP X 1/2" COPPER EA 18
ELBOW, 3/4" SWEAT COPPER EA 9
ELBOW, 45 DEG 3/4" SWEAT COPPER EA 3
TEE, 3/4" SWEAT COPPER EA 4
ADAPTER, 1/2" FIP X 1/2", COPPER EA 3
TEE, 1/2", SWEAT, COPPER EA 8
ELBOW, 1/2", 45 DEG SWEAT, COPPER EA 9
REDUCER, 3/4" X 1/2", SWEAT COPPER EA 5
ELBOW, 90 DEG, 1/2" SWEAT COPPER EA 32
ROD,3/8 X 18 SLICE, 50/PKG, P/N ARC 43-049-007 (EXCESS) PKG 9
ROD,CUTTING,ARCAIR, 1/4 X 22"(6.5MM X 559MM)  EXCESS PKG 5
ROD,CUTTING,ARCAIR,3/8 X 18",P/N 43-049-007, EXCESS PKG 15
COUPLING, PIPE 1/2" SW SA/A105 3000# EACH 8
UNION, 1/2" SW SA/A105 3000# EACH 3
TEE, 1/2" NPT 3000# A105 EACH 1
ELBOW, 1/2" 90 DEG 3000# A105 B16 EACH 1
UNION, 3/4" NPT SA/A105 CWP 3000# EACH 1
TEE, 3/4" NPT SA/A105 3000# EACH 6
ELBOW, 45 DEG 3/4" SW 3000# SA/A105 EACH 6
COUPLING, PIPE 3/4" SA/A105 B16 SW 3000# EACH 7
TEE, RED 3/4" X 1/2" NPT MI EACH 5
UNION, 1" NPT GALV EACH 6
TEE, 1" NPT 300# MI EACH 1
UNION, 1" NPT 300# MI EACH 3
COUPLING, PIPE 2" SW 3000# ASTM A105 EACH 2
COUPLING, PIPE 1" SW 3000# SA/A105 EACH 1
ELBOW, 45 DEG 1" NPT 3000# A105 EACH 1
TEE, 1-1/4" SW 3000# A105 EACH 1
ELBOW, 90 DEG 1-1/4" SW 3000# SA/A105 EACH 3
COUPLING, PIPE 1" SW 3000# C276 EACH 2



TEE, RED 1-1/2" X 1" SW 3000# A182 EACH 3
TEE, 1-1/2" SW 3000# A182 EACH 4
ELBOW, 90 DEG 1-1/2" NPT 300# GALV EACH 1
ELBOW, 90 DEG 1-1/2" NPT 300# MI EACH 5
UNION, 1-1/2" SW 3000# A105 EACH 1
ELBOW, 45 DEG 1-1/2" SW 3000# SA/A105 B16 EACH 5
COUPLING, PIPE 1-1/2" SW 3000# SA/A105 EACH 1
ELBOW, 90 DEG 1-1/2" SW 6000# SA/A105 EACH 11
UNION, 2" NPT GALV 300# EACH 10
TEE, RED 2" X 3/4" NPT 300# GALV EACH 2
TEE, RED 2" X 1" NPT 300# GALV EACH 2
TEE, 2" SW 3000# A105 EACH 2
ELBOW, 45 DEG 2" SW 3000# A105 EACH 13
TEE, RED 2" X 1" SW 3000# A105 EACH 1
ELBOW, 90 DEG 2" NPT 300# GALV EACH 11
TEE, 2" NPT 300# MI EACH 2
COUPLING, PIPE 2" NPT 300# MI EACH 4
UNION, 2" SW 3000# EACH 3
ROTOMETER, BROOKS EACH 1
TEE, 2" SW CS EA 2
FLANGE, 4" CS WELD NECK EACH 2
ELBOW,90-DEG. 3/4", 3000#,SW,STEEL,ASTM A105 EACH 5
UNION, 3/4" S.W.X 105 EACH 1
ELBOW, 2", 45 DEGREE, NPT EACH 5
VALVE, 3 WAY, SWAGELOK# SS-63XTF4-F8-NL-L1 EACH 1
REGULATOR, SWAGELOK W/50 PSI, BRASS BODY EACH 1
ELBOW, 1-1/2", 90 DEGREE, SW EACH 18
ELBOW, 1-1/2", 45 DEGREE SW EACH 8
1-1/2" FLANGE, RAISED FACE EACH 8
1-1/2", BLIND FLANGE EACH 2
FLANGE, 1-1/2" X 1/2" THREADED EACH 4
ELBOW, 90 DEGREE, 1/2", SW 10-5 EACH 8
GAS COCK 937 CHAGVCP CHROME EACH 5
BRASS BALL VALVE, 1/2", 600 CWP EACH 3
ELL, 90 DEGREE 2" SW, 316/L, A182, 3000# EACH 1
ELL, 90 DEGREE, SW, 23M B564-C276 3VV 3000# EACH 1
COUPLING, 2", SW, 316/L A/SA182 B16 3M EACH 2
ELBOW 1-1/2", 45 DEGREE, GALV. BUTTWELD SCH 40 EACH 32
ELBOW, 90 DEGREE, 1-1/2", GALV. SCH 40, BUTTWELD EACH 23
NIPPLE, PIPE, 2" X 1-1/2" GALV. SCH80 EACH 1
NIPPLE, 1-1/2"X3/4", GALV. SCH80 EACH 1
NIPPLE, 1" X 3/8", GALV. SCH80 EACH 2
1" 45 DEGREE ELBOW, 3000#, SW, HASTELLOY C276 EACH 1
NIPPLE, 1" X 1/4", SCH80, GALV, TBE EACH 2
NIPPLE, 3/4" X 1/4", TBE, SCH80, GALV EA 2
FLANGE, 3/4" SW, 150# SA 105 STL EACH 3
TEE, 1", NPT, C-276 HASTELLOY, 3000# EACH 5
1" 90 DEGREE ELBOW, 3000#, HASTELLOY, ASTM B366 EACH 7
FLANGE, BLIND, 1", 15O#, FASED FACE CS, ASTM A 105 EACH 8
FLANGE, BLIND, 1-1/2", 150#, RAISED FACE CS, ASTM A 105 EACH 1
ELBOW, 90 DEGREE, 2", SW, A-105 EACH 6
REDUCER, NIPPLE, 2X1", TBE, SCH80 EACH 6



REDUCER, NIPPLE, 2X1", TBE, SCH80, GALV EACH 1
COUPLING, 1/2", NPT, C-276 EACH 19
UNION, 1/2", 3000#, A-182, 316 EACH 2
TEE, 1", A182, 316, SW EACH 2
ELL, 90 DEGREE, A182, 316, NPT, 3000# EACH 7
ELL, 90 DEGREE, 316, NPT, 150#, ASP-150 EACH 5
ELL, 45 DEGREE, SW, A182, 316, 1-1/2", 3000# EACH 3
BUSHING, 3" X 2", NPT, GALV EACH 1
ELBOW, 45 DEGREE, 1", MI, NPT, 300# EACH 2
UNION, 1", 150# FEMALE,NPT,316L STAINLESS EACH 10
CAP, PIPE, 1", FEMALE, NPT, 150#, SCH40, 316L STAINLESS EACH 10
FITTING, HOSE, 1", CHICAGO, MALE NPT EACH 10
UNION, 1-1/4", SW, A-105, 3000# EACH 6
TEE, 2" X 2" X 1", NPT, MI EACH 3
ELBOW, 2", 90 DEGREE, NPT, MI EACH 1
SOCOLET, 36-6 X 1-1/2", A105 EACH 4
ELBOW, 1-1/2" X 1/2", SW, 90 DEGREE, A105, 3000# EACH 1
ELBOW, 1-1/2" X 3/4", 3000#, A105 EACH 1
COUPLING, 2", NPT, 3000#, A105 EACH 2
SCREW, CAP PN 66009-310 PKG 1
SCREW, CAP PN 66009-312 PKG 1
SCREW, CAP PN 16198-910 PKG 1
SCREW, CAP PN 66009-316 PKG 1
SCREW, CAP PN 66009-314 PKG 1
SCREW, CAP PN 66009-318 PKG 1
SCREW,CAP ASSORTMENT P/N OT-47956 EACH 1
FLASK, VOLUMETRIC 200ML              EXCESS EACH 4
1 CASE OF 4 BOTTLE 32OZ AMBER BOSTON ROUND ULTRA PURE BLAN CASE 1
ONE LITER BOTTLES OF LABCONCO NEUTRLIZING RINSE #60787-682 EACH 21
GLACIAL ACETIC ACID, ACS REAGENT 99.7%, 500 ML EACH 13
REGULATOR, GAS PRESSURE FISHER 1098 EGR EACH 2
SANDER BELTS EACH 15
SANDER BELTS EACH 25
SHIM KIT EACH 2
SLOTTED SHIM KIT "B" P/N 3L871 KIT 3
SHIM KIT, SLOTTED "D" P/N 3L875 KIT 1
WIRE, TIE CARBON STEEL ROLL 18
KIT CLAMPING 69PC/KT P/N 6Z850 KIT 2
BLOCK, TERMINAL 120-300V 12-22 P/N 1492 H4 EACH 97
BELT, ABRASIVE 60 GRIT EACH 10
BELT, ABRASIVE 4 X 24" ALUMINUM OXIDE/CERAMIC OXIDE BLEND EACH 14
BELT, ABRASIVE 80 GRIT 4 X 24" ALUMINUM OXIDE/CERAMIC OXIDE BL EACH 10
BELT, ABRASIVE 120 GRIT 4 X 24" ALUMINUM OXIDE/CERAMIC OXIDE EACH 24
BELT, GRINDING  4 X 24" 100 GRIT ALUMINUM/CERAMIC BLEND EACH 38
FOLLOWER PLATE FOR 16 GAL DRUM EACH 1
PACKING, FOR BRA HPC PUMP 413-418 EACH 5
SEALANT, GEOCEL 2300 CASE 2
SEALANT, GEOCEL 2320 CASE 1
CONTAINER, 10 GALLON, PLASTIC, NO LID EACH 1
BELT, ABRASIVE, 80 GRIT, 4" X 24" EACH 29
BELT, ABRASIVE, 120 GRIT, 4" X 24" EACH 19
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER BLACK ON GREEN EACH 47



CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER WHITE ON BLACK EACH 13
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER WHITE ON BLACK EACH 1
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER BLACK ON YELLOW EACH 8
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER BLACK ON GREEN EACH 15
NIPPLE, HOSE 1/4" ID BARBED BRASS EA 471
COUPLER, HOSE BRASS LH EA 120
NIPPLE, HOSE 1/4" ID NPT SPIRAL HOSE BRASS EA 70
COUPLING, HOSE BRASS OXYGEN R-H EA 28
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER BLACK ON GRAY EACH 23
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER EACH 5
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER BLACK ON GREEN EACH 17
REDUCER, 1/2" NPT X 3/8" NPT BRASS EA 15
VALVE, BRASS BODY EA 57
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER WHITE ON BLUE EACH 2
BUSHING, PIPE 1/4" MNPT X 1/8" FNPT BRASS EA 169
VALVE,"Y" CONNECTOR BRASS 5/8-18 INLET TO 5/8-18 OUTLETS EA 3
VALVE,"Y" CONNECTOR BRASS F INLET TO B-SIZE M OUTLET EA 1
VALVE,"Y" CONNECTOR BRASS 5/8-18 INLET TO 5/8-18 F OUTLET EA 31
FITTING, HOSE COMPRESSED GAS (BRASS) EACH 53
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER BLACK ON GRAY EACH 19
SEAL, RECTOR EA 45
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER WHITE ON RED EA 5
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER WHITE ON MAGENTA EA 1
CARTRIDGE, LABEL MAKER BLACK ON GREEN EA 15
VALVE,"Y" CONNECTOR BRASS EA 96
ADAPTER, POWER CABLE AIR COOLED TORCHES EA 105
ADAPTER, POWER CABLE AIR COOLED TORCHES EACH 40
NUT, INERT ARC BRASS EACH 148
NUT, INERT ARC BRASS EACH 9
BUSHING, REGULATOR OUTLET 1/4" NPT TO B-SIZE RH EACH 287
BUSHING, 1/2" REGULATOR OUTLET NPT TO B-SIZE RH EA 41
ADAPTER, CYLINDER EA 7
VALVE, CHECK 200 PSI EA 61
VALVE, CHECK 50 PSI EACH 6
VALVE, CHECK 150 PSI EACH 14
TAPE, 2" YELLOW MARKER TAPE EA 15
TAPE, 4" YELLOW PIPE MARKER EA 6
TAPE, 2" GREEN PIPE MARKER EA 5
TAPE, 1" WHITE PIPE MARKER EA 2
TAPE, 2" WHITE PIPE MARKER EA 1
TAPE, 2" BROWN PIPE MARKER EA 7
TAPE, 2" BLACK PIPE MARKER EA 1
TAPE, 1" BLACK PIPE MARKER EA 7
TAPE, 4" BLACK PIPE MARKER EA 18
TAPE, 4" WHITE PIPE MARKER EA 14
TAPE, 2" WHITE PIPE MARKER EA 15
TAPE, 1" WHITE PIPE MARKER EA 17
TAPE, 4" GREEN PIPE MARKER EA 14
TAPE, DANGER EA 1
TAPE, CAUTION BURIED SEWER LINE 6" EA 3
TAPE, CAUTION BURIED GAS LINE EA 6
DIE, THREAD 1/4-20UNC BOLT EACH 2



COIL, 1 GALLON BRIGHTENER EA 1
TAPE, 1" GRAY PIPE MARKER EA 2
TAPE, 2" RED PIPE MARKER EA 8
TAPE, 1" BROWN PIPE MARKER EA 8
BUCKLE, 5/8" EAR LOK EA 100
BUCKLE, 1/2" EAR LOK EA 100
BUCKLE, 5/8" STRAPBINDER EA 500
BUCKLE, 1/2" STRAPBINDER EA 500
KIT, HOSE REPAIR CK-5 EA 1
TAPE, RUBBER MASTIC (P/N2228 MFG:SCOTCH TAPE) EA 3
SOLDER, LEAD FREE 95/5 1/8" EA 103
FLUX, SOLDERING AND TINNING EACH 36
SEALANT, URETHANE NP1 EACH 18
PUTTY, PLUMBER EACH 14
LUBRICANT, PIPE EACH 1
TAPE, 4" GRAY PIPE MARKER EA 144
KIT, RUBBER SPLICING COLD SHRINK 5/8 POWER CABLE EACH 1
PANEL, 24X24 EACH 3
PANEL, CONCEPT, 24X16 EACH 1
PANEL, 16X14 EACH 3
PANEL, 8.75 X 8.88 EACH 6
BOX, ELECTRICAL 6X4X3 SCREW COVER EACH 89
PANEL, 4.88 X 4.88 EACH 41
TUBING, HEAT SHRINK, 1/16" ROLL 14
BOX, ELECTRICAL 24X24X6 NEMA 3R EACH 1
CONNECTOR, COMPRESSION COPPER EA 21
CONNECTOR, COMPRESSION COPPER 4/0 AWG EA 7
CONNECTOR, COMPRESSION COPPER 750 MCM EA 24
TUBING, HEAT SHRINK, 1/2" FT 389
TUBING, HEAT SHRINK, 3/4" FT 199
TUBING, HEAT SHRINK, 1/2" CLEAR ROLL 1
TUBING, HEAT SHRINK, 2" EACH 6
TUBING, HEAT SHRINK 1-1/2" CLEAR ROLL 1
TIE, CABLE EA 1500
FOAM, RTV SILICONE 5-GALLON EA 11
FOAM, RTV SILICONE 5-GALLON EA 10
COVER, ENCLOSURE 10X8X6 HINGED FIBERGLASS NEMA 4X EACH 20
TAPE, ELECTRICAL SHIELDING EACH 7
TAPE, ELECTRICAL SEMI CONDUCTING EACH 6
TAPE, CAUTION BURIED TELEPHONE LINE EACH 1
KIT, SPLICING COLD SHRINK RUBBER EA 7
KIT, CLOSURE PLATE, 6X6 EA 2
KIT, SPLICE POWER CABLE EA 7
ENCLOSURE, ELECTRICAL EACH 8
BOX, ENCLOSURE 10X8X4 SCREW COVER EACH 4
BOX, JUNCTION 16X14X6  HINGE COVER NEMA 12 HOFFMAN EACH 2
BOX, HOFFMAN 12 X 12 X 6 SCREW COVER EACH 8
BOX, JUNCTION 12X12X6 SCREW COVER EACH 7
BOX, ELECTRICAL 16X14X6 SCREW COVER EACH 2
KIT, RUBBER SPLICING EACH 5
BOX, ELECTRICAL 10X8X4 NEMA 12 SCREW COVER EACH 5
KIT, RUBBER SPLICING COLD SHRINK 5/8 POWER CABLE EACH 8



DOOR, PANEL ELECTRICAL MAIN 20X48 EACH 1
KIT, RUBBER SPLICING COLD SHRINK 5/8 POWER CABLE EACH 6
BOX, ELECTRICAL 12X12X96 EACH 1
BOX, B-LINE 12X10X5 SCREW COVER EACH 28
BOX, ENCLOSURE 10X10X4 SCREW COVER EACH 18
BOX, B-LINE 12X10X5 SCREW COVER EACH 13
BOX, B-LINE 12X10X5 SCREW COVER EACH 18
BOX, ELECTRICAL 24X24X12 NEMA 12 EACH 1
BOX, HOFFMAN 12 X 12 X 6 SCREW COVER EACH 15
BOX, HOFFMAN 12 X 12 X 6 SCREW COVER EACH 4
BOX, ENCLOSURE 10X10X4 SCREW COVER EACH 16
BOX, ENCLOSURE 10X10X4 SCREW COVER EACH 17
MOTOR, 12.5 HP 1800 RPM  256U FRAME EACH 2
PUMP,IMO PUMP MODEL#G3DBC-218 EACH 1
SHEAVE, FAN EACH 1
GASKET, MATERIAL 1/8" TK 2300 DEG F TEMP ROLL 2
VALVE, CHECK 20" FLANGED EACH 1
ACTUATOR, ROTARY HYDRAULIC EACH 2
MOTOR, ELECTRIC 3/4 HP 1750 RPM NOMINAL 460V FOOTLESS RELIANCE EACH 3
SPROCKET, 64T RC50 SPECIAL HOLE DRILLING FOR MOUNTING ON AIR CLU EACH 5
ELEMENT, FILTER FUEL P/N 1R-0766 EACH 36
KIT, MAINTENANCE EACH 3
ELEMENT, FILTER AIR P/N 105-9741 EACH 4
PIPE, CENTRICAST 1 1/2" ASTM D2996 PC 3
SHAFT FOR 33" CLASS II NEW YORK BLOWER 2 15/16" SHAFT EACH 2
CUTTLER-HAMMER, V48M28F75R 3 PHASE, 480 VOLTS EACH 1
SQUARE D,75T3H,480 VOLT EACH 1
MGM, HT75A3B2,75 KVA, 3 PHASE,480 EACH 1
SQUARE D 30T3H, 30 KVA, 3 PHASE, 480 V EACH 1
CUTLER-HAMMER, V48M28E75B, 75 KVA, 3PHASE, 480V EACH 1
MGM, ES100C3B2, 100KVA, 1 PHASE,240/480 EACH 1
GENERAL SIGNAL, T5H45S, 45 KVA, 3 PHASE, 480V EACH 1
CUTLER-HAMMER, V48M28T30K, 30 KVA, 3PHASE, 480V EACH 1
SIEMENS, 3F3Y045, 45KVA, 3PHASE, 480V EACH 1
TRANSFORMER,NO INFO EACH 1
CUTLER-HAMMER, V48M28T75CU,75KVA, 3PHASE, 480V,LAB-TRSF-103 EACH 1
CUTLER-HAMMER, V48M28E75B,75 KVA 3 PHASE 480V EACH 1
TRANSFORMER(NO INFO), SPS-TRSF-138 EACH 1
CUTLER-HAMMER, V48M28T37K, 37.5KVA, 3PHASE, 480V EACH 1
SQUARE D SUB STATION, MPZ22T2F,3 PHASE 480 VOLT EACH 1
FOLDER, FILE LEGAL MANILA 1/3 CUT BOX 60
GLOVES, HEAT PAIR 1
LIGHTER, GAS TORCH EACH 2
BURNER, BUNSON EA 1
BENCH RACK EACH 3
DRYING RACK EACH 1
WESCO DOLLY 4 WHEEL W/ADJUSTABLE HANDLE EACH 1
VISE 6" RED EACH 1
CHICKEN WIRE ROLL 1
HOLDER, CYLINDER EACH 12
DEWAR FLASK, WIDE MOUTH, METAL HOUSING, 1000 ML EA 4
TUBE, TEST, 8ML FLAT BOTTOM, SCREW CAP, POLY PKG 1



BOTTLE CARRIER, 5 QT NALGENE POUR-THROUGH EACH 4
SAW, CHOP, KALAMAZOO IND. EA 1
COSMOLINE 1102 DRM 1
20' CONEX EA 1
20' CONEX EA 1
20' CONEX EA 1
20' CONEX EA 1
20' CONEX EA 1
40' CONEX EA 1


	Sheet1

